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Championship Flight “A” Singles 
1. Timothy Rapuano 
2. Randy Cardo 
3. Norris Settlemyre 
3. Richard Sullivan 
5. Donna Dixon 
5. Douglas Moore 
7. Tim Bitting 
7. Richard Curtis 
7. Webster Bull 
7. Bill Hartmann 
11. Martha Ramey 
12. John Hunter 
Plate Winner: Webster Bull  
 
Championship “B” Flight Singles 
1. Justin Berbig 
2. Jodie Rugart 
3. Jack Montgomery 
3. Ralph Charles 
5. Tyler Thomas 
5. Calvert Chaney 
7. Ceci Shiftan 
7. William Whitman 
7. William Simonds 
10. Ronald Shiftan 
11. Beatty Cramer 
11. Non USCA Member 
Plate Winner: Ronald & Ceci Shiftan 
(Tie) 
 

 
 
First Flight Singles 
1. John Postley 
2. Jennifer Ely 
3. Oakley Johnson 
3. Robert Worrell 
5. Reine Bitting 
5. Kiehner Johnson 
7. Non USCA Member 
7. Bruce Huber 
9. Kevan O’Connor 
9. Sara Low 
9. William Blakesley 
12. Stephen Ely 
Plate Winner: Bill Blakesley 
 
Second Flight Singles 
1. Carla Rueck 
2. Lovejoy Duryea 
3. Joseph Quintilian 
3. Jean Henry 
5. Penny Ferraro 
5. Cecily Greenaway 
7. Hal Denton 
7. Tom Stoner 
9. James McLaughlin 
9. Bob Duryea 
9. Karen Kaplan 
9. Non USCA Member 
Plate Winner: Tom Stoner 
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Championship Doubles 
1. Jodie Rugart 
2. Norris Settlemyre 
3. Douglas Moore 
4. Donna Dixon 
5. Richard Sullivan 
6. Jane Simonds 
7. Bill Hartmann 
8. Timothy Rapuano 
9. John Hunter 
10. Webster Bull 
11. Richard Curtis 
12. Randy Cardo 
13. Tyler Thomas 
14. Martha Ramey 
15. Tim Bitting 
16. Jack Montgomery 
 
First Flight Doubles 
1. Stephen Ely 
2. Oakley Johnson 
3. Ralph Charles 
4. Robert Worrell 
5. Kiehner Johnson 
6. Ronald Shiftan 
7. Calvert Chaney 
8. William Whitman 
9. Kevan O’Connor 
10. Lucie Bard 
11. Beatty Cramer 
12. John Postley 
13. Ceci Shiftan 
14. Non USCA Member 
15. Sara Low 
16. Reine Bitting

 
 
Second Flight Doubles 
1. Penny Ferraro 
2. Hal Denton 
3. Jennifer Ely 
4. Non USCA Member 
5. James McLaughlin 
6. Joseph Quintilian 
7. Cecily Greenaway 
8. Joy Guernsey-Diesel 
9. Bob Duryea 
10. Ann Nolte 
11. Jean Henry 
12. Karen Kaplan 
13. Carla Rueck 
14. Lovejoy Duryea 
15. William Blakesley 
16. Tom Stoner 


